Pos Licencia

1 CM00257040
2 CM00504571
3 CM22258049
CM15772648
CM15782402
6 CM41936997
7 CM15671263
8 AM07106386
9 CME4695433
CMD8691189
11 0208883081
12 CM05816941
13 CMD6796570
CM15957990
15 CM15393376

Nombre

ESCRIBANO SAYUDO, JOSE LUIS
BENITO-DELGADO ANTUNEZ, JULIAN
CRUZ GUIJARRO, RAFAEL

TALLON HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
CRISTOBAL BURGOS, MIGUEL

ESTEBAN CISNEROS, JAVIER

AGUD SPILLAR, RICARDO
GARCIA-ZARANDIETA OLIVEIRA, ANTONIO
DEL PUEYO EXPOSITO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
TOVAR PERALTA, VICTOR JOSE
ESCUDERO MORENO, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO

SAEZ BENITO, JUAN JOSE

MARTIN ARROBA, RODOLFO

SILVA HERRERO, RODRIGO

Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

15,7 S
15,8 S
6,85
18,1 S
18,1
9C
13,8 M
11,1 S
14,6 S
17,15
13,1 S
6
16,6 S
1755
13,6 S
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18
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34
34
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25
24
23
20
20
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Pos Licencia

1 CM68673930
2 CMD6796566
3 CM15307056
CMD6217422

5 CM15794380
CM15785331
CM15628031
CM15903624
CME4891776

10 CM15954194
CM15957993

12 CMD6112382
13 CM00997827
14 CM15742149
15 CM15821409
16 CM02299613
CM15821402
18 CM15470787
19 CM15903626
20 CM15417922
21 CM41812625
22 CM15910100
23 CM00416675
AM17747722
25 CM15470789
26 CM15903173

Nombre

IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO ALFREDO
BACHERO LOPEZ, VICENTE
TUNELL AYUSO, GUSTAVO
GARCIA MARTIN, ANTONIO
IBARRA CASTAN, JUAN CARLOS
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
GILOLMO FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
PEREZ BARRAGAN, CARLOS

DIAZ GALLEGO, FERNANDO
MARTIN GARCIA, ANGEL
JIMENEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
UNZETA GULLON, MANUEL
WADDELL FOURIE, GRANT DAVID
ZAPICO ARANGO, FLORENTINO
MOYANO RASO, F JAVIER

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
LOJO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL LUIS
CASTILLO ZORRILLA, JORGE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PABLO
ORTEGA REMIREZ, IGNACIO
SALAS SERNA, MANUEL

CRU LILLO, JOSE

SANCHEZ LUENGO, ADRIAN
OLIVARES CALVO, LAZARO
CASTILLO ESPEJO, FRANCISCO
LOSADA MARTIN, PABLO

Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

22'S
24,6 S
24,9 'S
26,5 S

21S
23,2'S
23,4 'S
30,3S
33,1S

19 M
23,55
26,5 S
19,5 M
26,5 S
26,5 S
24,1S
28,5 S
29,6 J
26,5 S
31,9 'S

26'S

36S

36 M
36,4 S

36S
21,2'S
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31
27
31
31
31
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39
33
31
31
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
23
21
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
13
12

6

39
33
31
31
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
23
21
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
13
12

6



Pos Licencia

1 CM15746935
2 CM33918087
3 CM41901616
4 CM41965528
5 0208948605
6 CM15989856

Nombre

LOPEZ FERRER, BELEN

LOWENBERG GARCIA-LORENZANA, ANA
LOSADA SANTANA, IRENE

SALAS DOS SANTOS, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ MARDONES, ESTHER
DOURDAN, SANDRINE

Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 12

24,8 S
23,3 S
14,4 )
25,2 A
30,6 S

36S
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24
22
13
24
29
29

41 41
33 33
32 32
28 28
26 26
19 19



